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NATIONAL CUTTING HORSE

ASSOCIATION OF GERMANY

Entry List
NCHAoG 4. Highpoint Show Einéd

$15k Ltd.Amateur

Entries: 6

#
1

o O~ WODN

B# Horse

0

0
0
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0
0

MK Lil Tronas Lass

Time El Diablo
What A Dance
Cat N Sweet 15
LM Don Quixote
Kimera Cat

Rider
Alina Hetzel

Fabian Kull

Duka Branko Darko
Sophia Endref3
Dietmar Meyn

Marie Lou Schlageter

Nat. Owner

GER Hetzel-Grieser
Partnership

GER Fabian Kull

SUI Duka Branko Darko
GER Sophia Endrel3
GER Dietmar Meyn

GER Marie Lou Schlageter

Sex Breed Age 15KU 15KG
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15KU  $15k Ltd. Amateur (Entries: 6)
15KG  $15k Ltd. Amateur oG (Entries: 6)
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